3.20
Inset Approach Light
Compliances:	 ICAO Annex 14: Figures A2-1, A2-2, A2-3, A2-4, A2-8
Applications
The IAL is an unidirectional inset
approach light, inset threshold light
and inset end light compliant to ICAO

	 P1	=	One plug      P2  =  Two plugs (GR and RG units only)
––
Ordering Information
Runway
Centerline
Right
Toe-in
Left
Toe-in
Red
Straight
Red
Straight
Green Green
	 *	 Refer to the color symbol position:
		  the red beam is always straight.
	 	 RG means right toe-in of the green beam.
	 	 GR means left toe-in of the green beam.
8 5 0 6 –A
Table 1
XXX 62W 105W
CS – 3
R2L – 3
R2R – 3
G3L – 2
G3R – 2
G2L – 2
G2R – 2
RS – 1
GR – 3
RG – 3
GS – 2
AIRPORT LIGHTING PRODUCTS
Home Office: United States – 860-683-4300
International Offices: Canada • China • Dubai • Mexico • Shanghai 3.21
A
pp
ro
ac
h
&
N
av
ig
at
io
na
l A
id
s
Crouse-Hinds
Revised - 10/08
Typical Photometric Data
10,000 CD MIN.
20,000 CD AVG
2000 CD MIN.
1000 CD MIN.
0
8
16
24
VE
RT
IC
AL
 A
N
G
LE
0 8 16 24-8-16-24
HORIZONTAL ANGLE
20,000